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UCI E-EDR WORLD CUP BIELSKO-BIALA: MEN ELITE: 18TH MAY 2024
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SLAWOMIR LUKASIK
YETI / FOX FACTORY RACE TEAM

MANUEL SOARES JOSE BORGES
CANYON COLLECTIVE FACTORY ENDURO TEAM

RYAN GILCHRIST
YETI / FOX FACTORY RACE TEAM

HUGO PIGEON
SCOTT SR SUNTOUR ENDURO TEAM

MICHAEL HANNAH
YETI / FOX FACTORY RACE TEAM

EDGAR CARBALLO GONZALEZ
ORBEA FOX ENDURO TEAM

FRANCESCU CAMOIN
SPECIALIZED ENDURO TEAM

ALEXANDRE FAYOLLE
GASGAS FACTORY RACING

KELAN GRANT
ROTWILD SCHWALBE GRAVITY TEAM

ALEX MARIN
GASGAS FACTORY RACING

EMANUEL POMBO
MIRANDA FACTORY TEAM

TIAGO LADEIRA
MIRANDA FACTORY TEAM

MATHIEU RUFFRAY
COMMENCAL ENDURO PROJECT

JOHANNES FISCHBACH
GASGAS FACTORY RACING

ALEXISICARDO
C-LAB FULGUR BIKE PRODUCT

MILAN MYSIK

ADRIEN DAILLY
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Time

33:16.060

+23.559

+31.324

+51.324

+1:00.163

+1:00.312

+1:01177

+1:05.123

+1:09.719

+1:115.727

+1:26.301

+1:27.801

+1:34.568

+1:41.023

+1:42.828

+1:43.586

+1:45.480
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Gap

+23.559

+31.324

+51.324

+1:00.163

+1:00.312

+1:01177

+1:05.123

+1:09.719

+1:15.727

+1:26.301

+1:27.801

+1:34.568

+1:41.023

+1:42.828

+1:43.586

+1:45.480

Points

458

401

358

290

260
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FLORIAN NICOLAI
C-LAB FULGUR BIKE PRODUCT

LEVY BATISTA
ROCKY MOUNTAIN GRAVITY RACING

YANNICK PONTAL

EMERIC IENZER
SCOTT SR SUNTOUR ENDURO TEAM

ANDREA GARIBBO
HAIBIKE

VOJTECH MOUDRY

ERWIN RONZON

JOHAN WIDEN

NICK WILLNER

ALEXANDRE CURE
CANYON COLLECTIVE FACTORY ENDURO TEAM

JAMES SHIRLEY

DAWID SOWA

GABRIEL TORRALBA
OOLAB TEAM

DAMIEN OTON
OOLAB TEAM

KEVIN MARRY
LAPIERRE ZIPP COLLECTIVE

TORBEN DRACH
ROTWILD SCHWALBE GRAVITY TEAM

ROBERT WILLIAMS
HAIBIKE
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+1:50.272

+1:58.145

+2:00.158

+2:17.089

+2:19.297

+2:32.833

+2:47175

+2:53.206

+3:06.782

+3:36.036

+4:08.717

+4:18.840

+4:39.503

+7:35.621

+13:38.833
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UCI E-EDR World Cup Bielsko-Biata: Men Elite Positions
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